Model SSG
Digital Pressure Gauge / Switch
Description
SSG model contains Microprocessor in default. Moreover, it is a Pressure Gauge / Switch with
characteristics of LED Display, 1~5VDC or 4~20mA(3wire) Analog Output, 2-Channel RELAY Output. Since
it uses IP65 structure, there is no limitation with environmental conditions. As Pressure Sensor, Indicator
and Switch are integrated in order to realize providing it at low price
Features

Alarm Mode
▶ Hi Mode ▶ Low Mode ▶ A Mode ▶ B Mode
Ordering Information
               SSG A 01.00 M A A G
Model Name Type of Pressure Measurement
G : Gauge
Output J : Absolute
A : 1~5V
B : 2-Ch. Relay, 1~5V Type
C : 4~20mA(3Wire) A : Stand Type
D : 2-Ch. Relay, 4~20mA(3Wire) B : Panel Mounting Type
Pressure Range(Display Digit)
XXXX : Pressure Pressure port
CXXX : Compound Pressure A : R(PT)3/8" D : G(PF)1/4"
B : G(PF)3/8" E : R(PT)1/2"
Pressure Unit C : R(PT)1/4" Q : G(PF)1/2"
R : kPa M : MPa
B : bar K : kgf/㎠
P : psi H : mmHg
C : cmH2O
Excitation/Signal
Pin No.
Connections
Switch
Pin No.
Connections
1 Input○+ 1 Switch 1
2 Common○- 2 Switch 1
3 Output ○+ 3 Switch 2
Earth Switch 2